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DatumInd.Änd.

Aus:

Name Maßstab:gepr. NameDatum

gepr.

gez.

Ersetzt durch:

Ersatz für:

von:

Blatt:

Maße ohne Toleranzangaben: DIN ISO 2768 mittel

58553 Halver

Oberfläche DIN ISO 1302

GmbH

H485.00-54210.0
1 
1 

 

ANJA21.09.2015 

Consul 4.35 L-SN-MB

 

FB: 650 FL:4810

 1702,515 kg

K 
14

0

4°

H 
20

00
45

0
L 

50
M 

A 
22

00

E 
90

0
65

0
F 

D 1400
C 1900

4800B 

1150

1900

250250

6380

6480

1500


